LISTE TEDESCO 19 GIUGNO ORE 9

1 ADAMI ANNA
2 ALBERTI ANGELA
3 ALEKSI JULIAN
4 ALEKSI TEUTA
5 ARDIZZONI FRANCESCO
6 ARTUSO NICOLE
7 BARGIACCHI ISOLDE
8 BAZZOLI MADDALENA
9 BEGNONI MICHELA
10 BENAZZATO GRETA
11 BERACHAD HAJAR
12 BERNA EMMA
13 BERTOIA DEBORA
14 BERTOLAZZO MADDALENA
15 BERTONCELLO SILVIA
16 BIONDANI ANNA
17 BONETTI CHIARA
18 BONFADELLI ELISA
19 BONFANTE DANIELE
20 BONINI ALESSIA
21 BORZ GIADA
22 BOZZO SARA
23 BRESSAN DESIREE
24 BURATO NICOLO

25 BUSILLO LORENZA

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

BUSSEI IRENE

CANAL DARIA

CAROTTA BEATRICE

CHEN Yl JIA

CHERUBINI CHIARA

CIMAROLI ALICE

COCCO-LASTA IRENE

CONTINI NOEMI

CORBISIERO MICHELE

CURZI VALENTINA

DALLA CHIARA GIOVANNA

DALL'ANTONIA DENISE

DE DONATO ANNACHIARA

DE FRANCESCO CAROL

DE PUTTI EMMA

DE ZORDI STEFANO

DI MARCO FRANCESCO

DI PASQUALE ELEONORA

DOMI ALESSIA

DUMYCH SOFIYA

DURIC VALENTINA

Elam Latansa lzzata Dien

FAINO GELSOMINA

FATTORI FRANCESCA

FEDRIGA DEBORA

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

FERNANDO KALUGAMAGE SUBASHA SUMALI

FERRANTE FEDERICA

FICAGNA ELEONORA

FRACASSO FILIPPO

FRACCARO ALISON

FRANCHINI ILARIA

GABBAN GIORGIA

GALLI LUCIA MARIA

GASPARELLA GAIA

GATTI FABIOLA THI MINH

GELMETTI ALESSIA

GNACCARINI PERLA HOPE

GOFFI FEDERICA

GRAD ANCUTA CATALINA

GRASSI GAIA

GRAZIOLI GAIA

GRISI IRENE

GUGOLE MATTEO

GUIDOTTI LISA

HALOUANE CHAIMA

HAMITI IRIS

HANNA MARIANA

HERMANE FADWA

KARIC TIJANA

KAUR YASHWINDER

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

KONCAREVIC ANJA

KUMIJA KRISTJANA

KuQl ELIZA

LEMMENS RENATA

LONGOBARDO ELISABETTA

LORENZINI SOFIA

LOVATO ALESSIA

LUCCHIN IRENE

MACCACARO MICHELE

MAIDA CARLOTTA

MAISTRELLI GIORGIA

MALASPINA ILARIA

MALAVASI ELENA

MANCARELLI BEATRICE

MANCINO SOFIA

MANTOVANI LAURA

MARCONCINI GAIA ZOE

MARCONI MICHELA

MARINI SERENA

MARTIS IONUT - ANDREI

MAZZOLA MATTEO

MENANI ALESSIA

MENDO SARA

MENEGHELLI GIADA

MENEGHINI RICCARDO

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1



LISTE TEDESCO 19 GIUGNO ORE 11

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

MILOSAVLIEVIC ANASTASIJA

MOCANU CATALINA

MODENESE SOFIA

MOGILDEA DANIELA

MONTRESOR MARTINA

MORANDINI COLETTA

OSTOJIC SINDY

PASETTO GIADA

PASQUALOTTO ALESSIA

PELLEGRINI GIULIA

PELLIZZARI ISMAEL

PIROMALLO MARIA CHIARA

POLETTI CHIARA

POMARI ALESSIA

POSTINGHEL MARTINA

POZZATO ALICE

RACITI CRISTINA

RADDI AGNESE

RAMPONI SILVIA

RICESSO MATILDA

RODELLA FABIANA

ROMAGNOLI DARIA

ROMANO ANNA

ROMERI SILVIA

RONCOLETTA LISA

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1



126 ROVAGLIA DIEGO

127 SAGGIN CESARE

128 SALAN NOEMI

129 SALVI CHIARA

130 SAMBUGARO MICHELA
131 SARTORI ZOE

132 SEMPERBONI IRENE
133 SEREDNYTSKA POLINA
134 SGARBOSSA CATERINA
135 SIMIONATI ALESSANDRO
136 SOARDO ARIANNA
137 SOZZA MARTA

138 SQUASSANTE IRENE
139 SROCZYNSKI MATEUSZ
140 SYED SUZANA

141 TAMAI ARIANNA

142 TOSI FRANCESCA

143 TOSI MARIA TERESA
144 TRIFIRO MARCELLO
145 TURRINI GRETA

146 UGOLINI GIULIA

147 VENEGONI CHIARA
148 WARRIRH IKRAM

149 ZANCA SARA

150 ZANNI ANNA

151 ZAOUI FATIMA

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO B2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO A2

TEDESCO B1

TEDESCO C1



